## 

No.

r

 $\sim$ 

in i

1

30.177       OUTCOME POINT CAN DECEMBER TO THE PARTY THE PARTY THAT POINT CAN DECEMBER TO THE PARTY AND POINT CAN DECEMBER TO THE PART	TA OCH - HO	CLAIM DEED-STATUTORY FORM	
minimum to       Paul C. #111ians       Constro.         of digit, dide miners in and to the following described real property situated in       Xianath       Constro.         and digits of the distribution of the following described real property situated in       Andath       Andath         And a tract of land 30 feet by 20 feet located in the most Northeasterly corner of Lot 9, Sportsman Park.       And a tract of land 30 feet by 20 feet located in the most northeasterly constrained and privileges arising under that cortain well agreement dated Tebruary 9, 1972 between Paul C. Williams, Clyde Williams and Mary Williams.         The true consideration for file corput with the regulationents of ORS 20.000       Mary file corput with the regulationents of ORS 20.000         The true consideration for file corput with the regulationents of ORS 20.000       Mary file corput with the regulationent of ORS 20.000         Mary Of ILIANS       Mary file corput with the regulationent of ORS 20.000         Mary Millians       Mary file corput with the regulationent of ORS 20.000         Mary Of Corput with the regulationent of the file in the statistic regulation with the regulationent of the file in the statistic regulation with the regulationent of the file in the statistic regulation with the regulationent of the file in the statistic regulation with the regulation with t		A CONTRACT OF	
County, Oregon, towards A tract of land 20 feet by 20 feet located in the most Northeastariy corner of Lot 9, Sportsman Park. And a tract of land 30 feet in width commencing from said parcel extending ontriely along the Northerly boundary of Lot 9, Sportsman Park. In addition to 2011 rights and privileges arising JBP 20 towen Paul C. Williams, Clyde Williams and Mary Williams.  Desert moreging of addition to this corregate and privileges arising Mary Williams.  Desert moreging of addition to this corregate and privileges arising Mary Williams.  Desert moreging of addition to this corregate addition to the coulements of ORS \$15000  Desert the free commendation for this corregate addition to the registerments of ORS \$15000  Desert the free commend clyde Williams  StATE OF ORBGON, County of Klamath Mary Williams  Received for reases of addition to the registerments of ORS \$15000  Clyde and Mary Williams Paul C. Wi	quitchim to Paul C. Wil	liams Grantee,	
most Northeasterly corner of Lot 9, Sportsman Park. And a tract of land 5 feet in width commencing from said parcel sextending entitely atom the Northerly boundary of Lot 9, Sportsman Park. In addition to 21 rights and privileges arising under that certain well agreement dated Pebruary 9, 1972 between Paul C. Williams, Clyde Williams and Mary Williams.	County, Oregon, to-wit:	이 가지 않은 사람은 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아. 가지 않는 것 같아. 같이 같은 것 같은 것 같아요. 같이 있는 것 같아요. 같은 것 같아요. 같이 같이 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같아요. 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같아요. 같아요.	
said parcel extending entirely along the Northerly boundary of Lo 9, Sportman Park. In addition to all rights and privileges arising under that certain well agreement dated Pebruary 9, 1972 between Paul C. Williams, Clyde Williams and Mary Williams.  Procementary of Cognet Extension on seven see  The true consideration for this curveyance is 2 <sup>-10</sup> .  Daned this [2, day of May _, 19, 77].  Daned this [2, day of May _, 19, 77].  Parconing dearrow in theorem annot Clyde Williams and STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath May [2, 19, 77] Personing dearrow in theorem and Clyde Williams and Corrotat Stationary Public for Oregon-My commission expire: 2, 20, 80.  Corrotat Stationary Public for Oregon-My commission expire: 2, 20, 80.  Corrotat Stationary access in  Recent second of Mary Williams P. O. EXX 82  Midland, OR 93534  Midland, OR 93534  Fix 8 3.00  Fix 8 3.00  Fix 8 3.00  Fix 8 3.00  Fix 8 2.00  Fix 8 3.00  Fix	A tract of land 20 most Northeasterly	feet by 20 feet located in the corner of Lot 9, Sportsman Park.	
boundary of Lot 9, Sportsman Park. In addition to all rights and privilages arising under that cortain well agreement dates Pebruary 9, 1972 between Paul C. Williams, Clyde Williams and Mary Williams. The true consideration for this convergence is 8 The true consideration for this convergence is 8 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93000) Dated this 12, day of May , 19.77 Pationally appared the above named Clyde Williams and STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath , and May (D. 19.77 Petionally appared the above named Clyde Williams and Mary Williams and acknowledged the toregoing instrument to for the is Notary Public 10: Other My formation expires: 2.27.80 (Orrenal Stat) STATE OF OREGON Clyde and Mary Williams material scores is Micland, OR 975.34 Mar American Micland, OR 975.34 Mar American Path C. N. 1111 american Path C	And a tract of land	5 feet in width commencing from	
under that cortain well agreement dated Tebruary 9, 1972 between Paul C. Williams, Clyde Williams and Mary Williams.         ur back marine regin compose bickment or severe and mark consideration for this conveyance is 20:00 Deted this _12	said parcel extendi boundary of Lot 9,	ng entirely along the Northerly Sportsman Park.	1 - 19 1 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19
1972 between Paul C. Williams, Clyde Williams and Mary Williams.         In succession of the convergence is 3 100000000000000000000000000000000000	In addition to all	rights and privileges arising	
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$       Convey of the convey with the requirements of ORS \$20,000         Deted this 1/2 day of May 19.77       (Here comply with the requirements of ORS \$20,000)         Deted this 1/2 day of May 19.77       (Here comply with the requirements of ORS \$20,000)         STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 10 man. Williams and 10 may 12, 1977       May 12, 1977         Perionally appeared the dove named. Clyde Williams and 10 may 10. 1977       May 10, 1977         Deted this 1/2 day of May 10 may 10 man. 10 may 10 man. 10 may	1972 between Paul C	Williams, Clyde Williams and	
The true consideration for this conveyance is s       (The comply with the legislation of classes)         Dated this _/2day ofMay19 T7	Mary Williams.		
The true consideration for this conveyance is s       (The complex with the legislation of classical states of the classical states of		$(a,b) \in \mathcal{G}_{\mathcal{F}} = \{a,b\} \in \mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{F}} : a $	
Dated this _! Z day of May 19 77	(IF SPACE IN	SUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE: (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)	
Aggundlume         Mary Williams         STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath )ss.       May 12, 1977         Personally appeared the above named. Clyde Williams and			A second s
Aggundlume         Mary Williams         STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath )ss. May 12, 1977         Personally appeared the above named Clyde Williams and Mary Williams         and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their work         (OFFICIAL'SSAL)         QUITCLAIM DEED         Clyde and Mary Williams         max county appeared to acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their work         (OFFICIAL'SSAL)         QUITCLAIM DEED         Clyde and Mary Williams         Faul C. Williams         county of KLANATH         Aber reseding noun bri meconsers up         Mare reseding noun bri P. O. ROX 82         Mare reseding noun bri meconsers up         Mare reseding noun bri meconsers up         Mare reseding noun bri P. O. ROX 82         Mare reseding noun bri meconsers up         Midland, OR 97634         Mull a cheego is requested, all ox statements there are the	Dated this <u>12</u> day of <u>Ma</u>	<u>Y</u> , 19.77.	
and acknowledged the loregoing instrument to be their       work         (OFFICIAL'SEAL)       Before me:       work         OUTOLAIM DEED       Notary Public for Oregon—My commission expires:       2-27.83         QUITOLAIM DEED       STATE OF OREGON       ss.         Clyde and Mary Williams       onawron5       ss.         Paul C. Williams       Onesses zir       County of KLMATH       ss.         Atter recording return is:       space nesenvep       you may be and the within instrument was received for record on the 25th day of record of Deeds of said County.         Midland, OR 97634       NMIs. D. MLINE         P.O. Box 82       Nils. D. MLINE         Midland, OR 97634       FEE \$ 3.00         Numit connests run       FEE \$ 3.00		dyten illion	the second s
and acknowledged the loregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.         Before me:       Ob bio         Notary Public for Oregon—My commission expires:       2-27.80         QUITCLAIN DEED       STATE OF OREGON         Clyde and Mary Williams       onANTORS         Paul C. Williams       onANTORS         Paul C. Williams       onANTORS         P. O. BOX 82       Profile         Midland, OR 97634       Reconders use         Numic Aconess zur       Mis. D. NILNE         P. O. Dox 82       Mis. D. NILNE         P. O. BOX 82       Mis. D. NILNE         Midland, OR 97634       FEE \$ 3.00		many Williams,	Level of the second
and acknowledged the loregoing instrument to be their       vortex         (OFFICIAL'SEAL)       Belore me:       0.0 bit       vortex         QUITCLAIM DEED       00.0 bit       00.0 controls       ss.         QUITCLAIM DEED       00.0 controls       ss.         Clyde and Mary Williams       00.0 controls       ss.         Paul C. Williams       00.0 controls       ss.         P. O. BOX 82       00.0 controls       00.0 controls         Midland, OR 97634       Reconsers use       Nil. D. NILNE         Paul C. Williams       FEE \$ 3.00       Nil. D. NILNE         Paul C. Williams       FEE \$ 3.00       Nil. D. NILNE	STATE OF OREGON,	County of Klamath )ss. May 12, 1977 ad the above named Clyde Williams and	
Before me:       Dobbin       Mode         Notary Public for Oregon       Commission expires:       D-D-R.S.         QUITCLAIN DEED       Stars Public for Oregon       STATE OF OREGON         Clyde and Mary Williams       GRANTORS       STATE OF OREGON         Paul C. Williams       GRANTEE       Stars received for record on the 25th day of MAX       ss.         After recording return to:       Space reserved       ss.       County of KLAMATH       ss.         Paul C. Williams       Space reserved       ss.       State of orecord on the 25th day of MAX       19.77, at .4.50.         Midland, OR 97634       Reconders use       Notars use       With a chonge is requested, all tax stofements the basen to the following address:       With a chonge streaments       With a chonge streaments         Midland, OR 97634       FEE \$ 3.00       FEE \$ 3.00       FEE \$ 3.00	Mary	Williams ged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.	
QUITCLAIM DEED         Clyde and Mary Williams         Faul C. Williams       GRANTCES         GRANTEE       STATE OF OREGON         GRANTEE       State of or record on the 25th day of MAY         After recording roturn to:       SPACE RESERVED         Paul C. Williams       BPACE RESERVED         Midland, OR 976.34       State of Deeds of said County.         Witness my hand and seal of County affited.       Witness my hand and seal of County affited.         Until a change is requested, all tax statements stabilises on to the following eddress:       FRE \$ 3.00         P. O. BOX 82       Midland, OR 976.34         Windland, OR 976.34       FRE \$ 3.00	Before me	. Dabbie J. Snook	
Clyde and Mary Williams       GRANTORS         Paul C. Williams       GRANTEE         GRANTEE       County of KLAMATH         GRANTEE       I certify that the within instrument was received tor record on the 25th day of MAX         After recording rolum to:       SPACE RESERVED         Paul C. Williams       SPACE RESERVED         P. O. BOX 82       ron         Midland, OR 97634       Recorder's use         NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP       Mitness         Vinil a change is requested, all tax tofoments shall be sent to the following address:       Whit. D. NILINE         P. O. BOX 82       Whit. D. NILINE         NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP       FEE \$ 3.00	(OFFICIAL' SEAL)	ary Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 2-29-80	
ORANTEE       County of	QUITCLAIM DEED	ayo na katala na kata	- 目上、「「「「「「「」」」」「「」」」「「「」」」「「「」」」」「「」」」「「」
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP         After recording rotum to:         Paul C. Williams         P. O. Box 82         Midland, OR 97634         NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP         Unil a change is requested, all tex statements shell be sent to the following address: P. O. Box 82         P. O. Box 82         Midland, OR 97634         NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP         While a change is requested, all tex statements shell be sent to the following address: P. O. Box 82         P. O. Box 82         Midland, OR 97634         FEE \$ 3.00    FEE \$ 3.00	Clyde and Mary Williams	STATE OF OREGON	
Paul C. Williams       space reserved       at4;50o'clock. P.M., and recorded         P. O. Box 82       pon       shell and, OR 97634         NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP       Recorder's USE       at4;50o'clock. P.M., and recorded         Until a change is requested, all tax statements       shell be sent to the following address:       mail C. Williams         Paul C. Williams	Paul C. Williams GRANT	ORS County of KLAMATH	MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
Midland, OR 97634       recorder's use       file/reel number3011/, Record of Deeds of said County.         NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         Until a change is requested, all tax statements shell be sent to the following address:       WH. D. NILNE         Paul C. Williams       WH. D. NILNE         P. O. Box 82       By Acael Mars Deputy         Midland, OR 97634       FEE \$ 3.00	Paul C. Williams Grant Grante's address. Zip	ORS TEE County of <u>KLAMATH</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the	
NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP     Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.       Unil a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sont to the following address: Paul C. Williams     Whi. D. MILNE       P. O. Box 82     Whi. D. MILNE       Midland, OR 97634     FEE \$ 3.00	Paul C. Williams GRANT GRANT GRANTEE'S ADDRESS. ZIP After recording return to: Paul C. Williams	Series County of KLAMATH Ss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 25th day of MAY 19.77, at 4:50 o'clock. P.M., and recorded	
Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: Paul C. Williams P. O. Box 82 Midland, OR 976.34 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR PROFESSIONES PROFESSIONES County of <u>KLAMATH</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the <u>25th day of MAX</u> , 19.77, at. 4;50 <u>o'clock. P.M., and recorded</u> in book M77 <u>on page</u> 9129 or as file/reel number <u>30117</u> ,	
Midland, OR 97634 FEE \$ 3.00 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR	
FEE \$ 3.00 (	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR	
ch 3°	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE MILE By Alage Mary SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE By Alage Mary MILE Recording Officer By Alage Mary MILE Recording Officer By Alage Mary MILE MIL	
	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE MILE By Alage Mary SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE By Alage Mary MILE Recording Officer By Alage Mary MILE Recording Officer By Alage Mary MILE MIL	
	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE MILE By Alage Mary SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE By Alage Mary MILE Recording Officer By Alage Mary MILE Recording Officer By Alage Mary MILE MIL	
	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE BEACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MAY SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVE	
	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE BEACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MAY SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVE	
	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE BEACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MAY SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVE	
	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE BEACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MAY SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVE	
	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE BEACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MAY SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVE	
	Paul C. Williams GRANT G	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE BEACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MAY SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVE	
	Paul C. Williams     ORANT       GRANTEE'S ADDRESS. ZIP       After recording rotum to:       Paul C. Williams       P. O. Box 82       Midland, OR 97634       NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP       Until a change is requested, all tax stafements       shall be sent to the following address:       Paul C. Williams       P. O. Box 82       Midland, OR 97.6.34       NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE BEACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MAY SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE MILE By Alage May May SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVE	

15 Ĩ. 

AT ....

14